ULTRA

Organiser:

Date: 2023-11-04
Place Dubiecko
Distance 64 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ULTRA, OPEN

POS

A WN

© <N o wu

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35

Name and surname

BARAN ARTUR
KRUZEL RAFAL
KOWALCZYK MATEUSZ
PLONKA RAFAL

STEC BEATA

KUDEA SZYMON
ZIMKOWSKI MARCIN
BALON PIOTR

TOKARSKI SZYMON
PIETRYSZYN MARIUSZ
SLIWA SZYMON SLIWA
OLEJARSKI MARCIN

DUDEK ADAM

FUS MACIE)
WOLOSZYN ARTUR
BANASIK KRZYSZTOF
SIWIEC STANISEAW
SADKOWSKI PAWEL

RYCHLICKI WALDEMAR
BANASIK MONIKA

SMYKA MICHAL
MORAWSKI GRZEGORZ
SLOSARCZYK PIOTR
CZABAN KATARZYNA
GAWRONSKI IRENEUSZ

WOJCIK JACEK
SOBOLEWSKA SYLWIA
JAROSEAWSKI PIOTR
KWOLEK MARCIN

MASZEWSKA-WACH MARIOLA
HALAS MARCIN

DUBIL MICHAL

MACIAG DAMIAN

RADYK JOANNA

RADYK JAKUB
STASIKOWSKI MATEUSZ

Stowarzyszenie Duch Pogérza

604
614
613
622

632
615
636
601

633
621
628
620

607
609
634
603
627
626

625
602

630
619
629
605
610

635
638
637
616

618
611

606
617
624
623
631

Club

RYS KARPATY

MINUTKA TRAIL

GORAL Z MAZUR RUNNING
TEAM

KGHM ZG RUN

UKS GUZIKOWKA
KROSNO/BAKOMAT U(L)TRA
TEAM

TRAIL IS OUR WAY TEAM
VOLENTI NON FIT INIURIA
PRUCHNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

BAMBER TEAM

DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL
MOUNTAIN RUNNER
MALY RUNNERS TEAM
KANCZUCKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

KULAM SIE JAK GUMIKLY]ZY
AMATOR

PTG SOKOL SWIAT PRACY
TARNOW

ULTRA SWIRY
RAJD ZRODEL CHODELKI
RADYK TEAM

RADYK TEAM
#ROB SWOJE

City

DOBRA
RADOMYSL WIELKI
STUDZIAN
KRASNA A

RABKA-ZDRO)
WESOtA
GLOGOW
KROSNO

NOWY SACZ
PRZEMYSL
KRAKOW
PRUCHNIK

WYZNE
RZESZOW
RZESZOW
PRUCHNIK
RZESZOW
MAKOW

AUGUSTOW
PRUCHNIK

CIECIERZYN
WARSZAWA
TYCHY
KATOWICE

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC

E
WEGRZCE
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN
TARNOW

RAWA MAZOWIECKA

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC

E
KLODNICA GORNA
KRAKOW
PRZEMYSL
PRZEMYSL
NIEMCE

NAT

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Cat.

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

ZaWODY

M.
cat.

B WN

~N o v

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

27
28

29

SPORTOWE

F/M

M1
M2
M3
M4

K1
M5
M6
M7

M8
M9
M10
M11

M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17

M18
K2

M19
M 20
M21
K3
M 22

M23
K4
M 24
M 25

K5
M 26

M 27
M 28

M29

11km

01:01:40
01:05:08
01:07:21
01:09:17

01:10:53
01:06:53
01:08:02
01:13:54

01:04:12
01:14:35
01:15:22
01:25:47

01:15:18
01:25:42
01:25:53
01:11:19
01:21:25
01:23:30

01:23:35
01:23:49

01:25:56
01:26:00
01:21:32
01:31:56
01:33:42

01:33:46
01:33:36
01:33:32
01:31:19

02:03:39
02:03:42

01:54:02
01:52:10
02:03:50
02:03:46
01:09:31

DNF

37km

03:29:06
03:38:15
03:55:49
03:59:08

04:04:11
03:55:43
04:05:37
04:16:44

04:17:26
04:19:16
04:16:24
04:43:38

04:26:52
04:49:50
04:49:54
04:10:49
04:43:22
04:53:24

04:53:29
04:51:10

04:57:48
05:06:18
04:59:58
05:27:27
05:28:15

05:39:43
05:47:04
05:46:57
05:47:25

06:38:06
06:38:10

06:38:02
06:30:44
06:58:32
06:58:34

DNF

55km

05:24:58
05:48:29
06:16:31
06:24:13

06:28:49
06:24:23
06:33:42
06:49:26

07:00:16
06:55:06
07:00:11
07:17:43

07:14:46
07:30:25
07:30:31
06:52:48
07:30:40
07:49:41

07:49:51
07:49:25

08:06:57
08:27:34
08:29:30
08:43:55
08:48:13

09:06:11
09:17:30
09:17:21
09:47:07

10:23:42
10:23:56

10:28:36
10:28:30
11:03:17
11:03:30

DNF

63km

06:05:38
06:39:22
07:01:51
07:12:52

07:17:52
07:22:22

07:41:16

07:57:13

08:06:55
08:11:54

08:16:49
08:27:09
08:27:12
08:16:28
08:37:38
08:55:33

08:55:40
08:57:03

09:11:45
09:40:31
09:40:27
09:49:51
10:02:50

10:23:09
10:42:17
10:42:22
11:18:31

11:47:23
11:47:27

11:50:34
11:51:00

DNF

BASPORT

Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
06:29:44.00 06:29:44.00 6:05 9.9
07:07:58.00 07:07:58.00 6:41 9
07:30:24.00 07:30:24.00 7:02 8.5
07:40:10.00 07:40:10.00 7:11 8.3
07:44:17.00 07:44:17.00 7:15 8.3
07:51:50.00 07:51:50.00 7:22 8.1
07:56:45.00 07:56:45.00 7:26 8.1
08:07:37.00 08:07:37.00 7:37 7.9
08:24:27.00 08:24:27.00 7:52 7.6
08:25:02.00 08:25:02.00 7:53 7.6
08:34:38.00 08:34:38.00 8:02 7.5
08:43:24.00 08:43:24.00 8:10 7.3
08:51:19.00 08:51:19.00 8:18 7.2
08:59:01.00 08:59:01.00 8:25 7.1
08:59:02.00 08:59:02.00 8:25 7.1
09:06:25.00 09:06:25.00 8:32 7
09:18:09.00 09:18:09.00 8:43 6.9
09:27:02.00 09:27:02.00 8:51 6.8
09:27:46.00 09:27:46.00 8:52 6.8
09:35:06.00 09:35:06.00 8:59 6.7
09:44:25.00 09:44:25.00 9:07 6.6
10:17:13.00 10:17:13.00 9:38 6.2
10:19:41.00 10:19:41.00 9:40 6.2
10:26:44.00 10:26:44.00 9:47 6.1
10:44:05.00 10:44:05.00 10:03 6
11:02:01.00 11:02:01.00 10:20 5.8
11:35:56.00 11:35:56.00 10:52 5.5
11:35:58.00 11:35:58.00 10:52 5.5
12:08:33.00 12:08:33.00 11:23 5.3
12:33:40.00 12:33:40.00 11:46 5.1
12:33:42.00 12:33:42.00 11:46 5.1
12:38:25.00 12:38:25.00 11:51 5.1
12:40:55.00 12:40:55.00 11:53 5
12:52:29.00 12:52:29.00 12:04 5
12:52:31.00 12:52:31.00 12:04 5

DNF DNF - -
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ULTRA , OPEN c.d.

POS

Name and surname

KOPPLINGER GRZEGORZ

ULTRA , OPEN Kobiety

POS

N =

o v AW

ULTRA , OPEN Mezczyzni

POS

A wWN

o u

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28

Name and surname

STEC BEATA
BANASIK MONIKA

CZABAN KATARZYNA
SOBOLEWSKA SYLWIA

MASZEWSKA-WACH MARIOLA

RADYK JOANNA

Name and surname

BARAN ARTUR
KRUZEL RAFAL
KOWALCZYK MATEUSZ
PLONKA RAFAL

KUDtA SZYMON
ZIMKOWSKI MARCIN
BALON PIOTR

TOKARSKI SZYMON
PIETRYSZYN MARIUSZ
SLIWA SZYMON SLIWA
OLEJARSKI MARCIN

DUDEK ADAM

FUS MACIE)
WOLOSZYN ARTUR
BANASIK KRZYSZTOF
SIWIEC STANISLAW
SADKOWSKI PAWEL

RYCHLICKI WALDEMAR
SMYKA MICHAL
MORAWSKI GRZEGORZ
SLOSARCZYK PIOTR
GAWRONSKI IRENEUSZ

WOJCIK JACEK
JAROSEAWSKI PIOTR
KWOLEK MARCIN
HALAS MARCIN

DUBIL MICHAL
MACIAG DAMIAN

No.

612

No.
632
602

605
638
618
624

No.
604
614
613
622

615
636

633
621

620

607
609
634
603
627
626

625
630
619
629
610

635
637
616
611

606
617

Club

Club

KANCZUCKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

KULAM SIE JAK GUMIKLYJZY

RADYK TEAM

Club

RYS KARPATY
MINUTKA TRAIL

GORAL Z MAZUR RUNNING

TEAM

KGHM ZG RUN
UKS GUZIKOWKA

KROSNO/BAKOMAT U(L)TRA

TEAM

TRAIL IS OUR WAY TEAM
VOLENTI NON FIT INIURIA
PRUCHNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

BAMBER TEAM

DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL
MOUNTAIN RUNNER
MALY RUNNERS TEAM

AMATOR

PTG SOKOL SWIAT PRACY
TARNOW
ULTRA SWIRY

RAJD ZRODEL. CHODELKI

City

RZESZOW

City
RABKA-ZDROJ
PRUCHNIK

KATOWICE
WARSZAWA

RAWA MAZOWIECKA
PRZEMYSL

City
DOBRA
RADOMYSL WIELKI
STUDZIAN
KRASNA A

WESOLA
GLOGOW
KROSNO

NOWY SACZ
PRZEMYSL
KRAKOW
PRUCHNIK

WYZNE
RZESZOW
RZESZOW
PRUCHNIK
RZESZOW
MAKOW

AUGUSTOW
CIECIERZYN
WARSZAWA

TYCHY
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC
E

WEGRZCE

RADZYMIN

TARNOW

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC
E

KLODNICA GORNA
KRAKOW

NAT

POL

NAT

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Cat.

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

Cat.

OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY

Cat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

cat.

M. cat.

N =

o v AW

M. cat.

A wWN R

o u

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28

F/M

F/M
K1
K2

K3
K4
K5
K6

F/M
M1

M3
M4

M5

M7

M8
M9
M 10
M11

M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17

M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22

M23
M 24
M 25
M 26

M 27
M 28

11km

01:17:10
DNF

11km

01:10:53
01:23:49

01:31:56
01:33:36
02:03:39
02:03:50

11km

01:01:40
01:05:08
01:07:21
01:09:17

01:06:53
01:08:02
01:13:54

01:04:12
01:14:35
01:15:22
01:25:47

01:15:18
01:25:42
01:25:53
01:11:19
01:21:25
01:23:30

01:23:35
01:25:56
01:26:00
01:21:32
01:33:42

01:33:46
01:33:32
01:31:19
02:03:42

01:54:02
01:52:10

37km

DNF

37km
04:04:11
04:51:10

05:27:27
05:47:04
06:38:06
06:58:32

37km

03:29:06
03:38:15
03:55:49
03:59:08

03:55:43
04:05:37
04:16:44

04:17:26
04:19:16
04:16:24
04:43:38

04:26:52
04:49:50
04:49:54
04:10:49
04:43:22
04:53:24

04:53:29
04:57:48
05:06:18
04:59:58
05:28:15

05:39:43
05:46:57
05:47:25
06:38:10

06:38:02
06:30:44

55km

DNF

55km
06:28:49
07:49:25

08:43:55
09:17:30
10:23:42
11:03:17

55km

05:24:58
05:48:29
06:16:31
06:24:13

06:24:23
06:33:42
06:49:26

07:00:16
06:55:06
07:00:11
07:17:43

07:14:46
07:30:25
07:30:31
06:52:48
07:30:40
07:49:41

07:49:51
08:06:57
08:27:34
08:29:30
08:48:13

09:06:11
09:17:21
09:47:07
10:23:56

10:28:36
10:28:30

63km

DNF

63km
07:17:52
08:57:03

09:49:51
10:42:17
11:47:23

63km

06:05:38
06:39:22
07:01:51
07:12:52

07:22:22

07:41:16

07:57:13

08:06:55
08:11:54

08:16:49
08:27:09
08:27:12
08:16:28
08:37:38
08:55:33

08:55:40
09:11:45
09:40:31
09:40:27
10:02:50

10:23:09
10:42:22
11:18:31
11:47:27

11:50:34
11:51:00

Netto

DNF

Netto
07:44:17.00
09:35:06.00

10:26:44.00
11:35:56.00
12:33:40.00
12:52:29.00

Netto
06:29:44.00
07:07:58.00
07:30:24.00
07:40:10.00

07:51:50.00
07:56:45.00
08:07:37.00

08:24:27.00
08:25:02.00
08:34:38.00
08:43:24.00

08:51:19.00
08:59:01.00
08:59:02.00
09:06:25.00
09:18:09.00
09:27:02.00

09:27:46.00
09:44:25.00
10:17:13.00
10:19:41.00
10:44:05.00

11:02:01.00
11:35:58.00
12:08:33.00
12:33:42.00

12:38:25.00
12:40:55.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

DNF

Brutto

07:44:17.00
09:35:06.00

10:26:44.00
11:35:56.00
12:33:40.00
12:52:29.00

Brutto
06:29:44.00
07:07:58.00
07:30:24.00
07:40:10.00

07:51:50.00
07:56:45.00
08:07:37.00

08:24:27.00
08:25:02.00
08:34:38.00
08:43:24.00

08:51:19.00
08:59:01.00
08:59:02.00
09:06:25.00
09:18:09.00
09:27:02.00

09:27:46.00
09:44:25.00
10:17:13.00
10:19:41.00
10:44:05.00

11:02:01.00
11:35:58.00
12:08:33.00
12:33:42.00

12:38:25.00
12:40:55.00

min/km

min/km
7:15
8:59

9:47
10:52
11:46
12:04

min/km
6:05
6:41
7:02
7:11

7:22
7:26
7:37

7:52
7:53
8:02
8:10

8:18
8:25
8:25
8:32
8:43
8:51

8:52
9:07
9:38
9:40
10:03

10:20
10:52
11:23
11:46

11:51
11:53

2/3

km/h

km/h
8.3
6.7

6.1
5.5
5.1

5

km/h
9.9

8.5
8.3

8.1

7.9

7.6
7.6
75
7.3

7.2
7.1

6.9
6.8

6.8
6.6
6.2
6.2

5.8
5.5
5.3

5.1



ULTRA , OPEN Mezczyzni c.d.

29 RADYK JAKUB 623 RADYK TEAM PRZEMYSL POL OPEN MEZCZYZNI 29 M 29 02:03:46 06:58:34 11:03:30 12:52:31.00 12:52:31.00 12:04

STASIKOWSKI MATEUSZ 631 #ROB SWOJE NIEMCE POL OPEN MEZCZYZNI 01:09:31 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF

KOPPLINGER GRZEGORZ 612 RZESZOW POL OPEN MEZCZYZNI 01:17:10 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
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